DUO FEMMINILE GARA 25B - 9/12 ANNI FINO A VERDE

NOMINATIVI

COGNOME E NOME

Societa’

1A PROVA

Gl

G2

G3

G4

G5

TOT

CL

FILIPPO MARIANTONIETTA

NATUZZ| TERESA

10 DOJO MUGEN MON SANTERAMO

MORETTI ALESSIA

MORETTI ANASTASIA

9 KARATE PAVONI

RENZELO CHIARA

DIGREGORIO GIULIA

10 DOJO MUGEN MON SANTERAMO

De Benedetti Arianna

Ghezzi Giorgia

15 TKA ltalia

Scardala Ginevra

Ventre Francesca

15 TKA ltalia

MARINI CELESTE

SPERANZA ALESSANDRA

2 GRUPPO KARATE CALZOLA

MORETTO SOFIA

BRUNI GIULIA

4 SPORT PER TUTTI




